
Date Time Home Visitor @

Sat. April 13 1:00 Rick's Auto Repair vs Izaak Walton MH

Sat. April 13 2:45 Whitten Funeral Home vs Timberlake MH

Sat. April 13 4:30 Campbell's Lawn Service vs Express Lane MH

Mon. April 15 6:00 Izaak Walton vs Express Lane MH

Tues. April 16 6:00 Campbell's Lawn Service vs Whitten Funeral Home MH

Tues. April 16 6:00 Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors vs Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant Nel

Wed. April 17 6:00 Rick's Auto Repair vs Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant MH

Mon. April 22 6:00 Campbell's Lawn Service vs Amh. Hollywood Hitters MH

Mon. April 22 6:30 Amh. H J Burley Trucking vs Amh. Lions Club Amh.

Mon. April 22 6:00 Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant vs Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors Nel
Mon. April 22 7:45 Izaak Walton vs Whitten Funeral Home MH

Tues. April 23 6:00 Whitten Funeral Home vs Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors MH
Tues. April 23 7:45 Rick's Auto Repair vs Express Lane MH

Wed. April 24 6:00 Rick's Auto Repair vs Amh. Hollywood Hitters MH

Wed. April 24 6:30 Amh. H J Burley Trucking vs Campbell's Lawn Service Amh.

Thurs. April 25 6:00 Express Lane vs Amh. Lions Club MH

Thurs. April 25 6:00 Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant vs Izaak Walton Nel

Mon. April 29 6:00 Izaak Walton vs Amh. Hollywood Hitters MH

Mon. April 29 6:30 Amh. H J Burley Trucking vs Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant Amh.
Mon. April 29 7:45 Rick's Auto Repair vs Campbell's Lawn Service MH

Tues. April 30 6:00 Campbell's Lawn Service vs Amh. Lions Club MH
Tues. April 30 7:45 Express Lane vs Whitten Funeral Home MH

Wed. May 01 6:00 Izaak Walton vs Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors MH

Wed. May 01 6:00 Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant vs Express Lane Nel

Wed. May 01 6:30 Amh. Hollywood Hitters vs Whitten Funeral Home Amh.

Thurs. May 02 6:00 Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors vs Amh. Lions Club Nel

Thurs. May 02 6:00 Rick's Auto Repair vs Amh. H J Burley Trucking MH

Mon. May 06 6:00 Whitten Funeral Home vs Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant MH

Mon. May 06 6:30 Amh. Lions Club vs Amh. Hollywood Hitters Amh.
Mon. May 06 7:45 Izaak Walton vs Campbell's Lawn Service MH

Tues. May 07 6:00 Express Lane vs Amh. H J Burley Trucking MH
Tues. May 07 7:45 Rick's Auto Repair vs Whitten Funeral Home MH

Wed. May 08 6:00 Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors vs Express Lane Nel

Wed. May 08 6:00 Izaak Walton vs Amh. H J Burley Trucking MH

Thurs. May 09 6:30 Amh. Lions Club vs Rick's Auto Repair Amh.

Thurs. May 09 6:00 Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant vs Amh. Hollywood Hitters Nel

Thurs. May 09 6:00 Campbell's Lawn Service vs Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors MH
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Mon. May 13 6:00 Izaak Walton vs Rick's Auto Repair MH
Mon. May 13 7:45 Express Lane vs Campbell's Lawn Service MH

Mon. May 13 6:00 Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant vs Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors Nel

Tues. May 14 6:00 Campbell's Lawn Service vs Izaak Walton MH

Tues. May 14 6:30 Amh. H J Burley Trucking vs Amh. Hollywood Hitters Amh.

Wed. May 15 6:00 Whitten Funeral Home vs Amh. Lions Club MH

Thurs. May 16 6:00 Rick's Auto Repair vs Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors MH

Thurs. May 16 6:00 Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant vs Amh. H J Burley Trucking Nel
Thurs. May 16 7:45 Whitten Funeral Home vs Express Lane MH

Thurs. May 16 6:30 Amh. Hollywood Hitters vs Amh. Lions Club Amh.

Mon. May 20 6:00 Whitten Funeral Home vs Izaak Walton MH

Mon. May 20 6:00 Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant vs Campbell's Lawn Service Nel
Mon. May 20 7:45 Express Lane vs Rick's Auto Repair MH

Tues. May 21 6:00 Campbell's Lawn Service vs Amh. H J Burley Trucking MH

Tues. May 21 6:00 Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors vs Amh. Hollywood Hitters Nel

Wed. May 22 6:00 Express Lane vs Amh. Hollywood Hitters MH

Wed. May 22 6:30 Amh. Lions Club vs Amh. H J Burley Trucking Amh.

Wed. May 22 6:00 Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant vs Whitten Funeral Home Nel

Thurs. May 23 6:00 Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors vs Rick's Auto Repair Nel

Thurs. May 23 6:30 Amh. Lions Club vs Izaak Walton Amh.

Tues. May 28 6:00 Whitten Funeral Home vs Rick's Auto Repair MH

Tues. May 28 6:00 Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors vs Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant Nel

Tues. May 28 6:30 Amh. Hollywood Hitters vs Amh. H J Burley Trucking Amh.

Wed. May 29 6:00 Express Lane vs Izaak Walton MH

Thurs. May 30 6:00 Whitten Funeral Home vs Campbell's Lawn Service MH

Thurs. May 30 6:30 Amh. Lions Club vs Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant Amh.

Mon. June 03 6:00 Izaak Walton vs Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors MH

Mon. June 03 6:30 Amh. H J Burley Trucking vs Amh. Hollywood Hitters Amh.
Mon. June 03 7:45 Campbell's Lawn Service vs Rick's Auto Repair MH

Tues. June 04 6:00 Express Lane vs Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant MH

Tues. June 04 6:30 Amh. Lions Club vs Amh. Hollywood Hitters Amh.

Wed. June 05 6:30 Amh. Lions Club vs Amh. H J Burley Trucking Amh.

Wed. June 05 6:00 Nel. Ann's Family Restaurant vs Nel. Strictly Business Outdoors Nel.

For Cancellation Information of Games Played in Madison Heights Call 434-845-5367


